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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.14 585 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Colchester 3

29.26 578 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

29.54 562 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

29.78 548 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

29.83 545 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

30.11 530 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

30.12 530 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

30.25 523  28/09/14 Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

30.37 517 F 30/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

30.41 515 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

30.45 513 F 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

30.63 504 F 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

30.64 503 F 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

30.69 501 H 30/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

31.00 486 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

31.68 455 H 16/11/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

31.76 452 F 30/11/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

31.91 445 F 12/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 3

32.07 439 F 24/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

32.43 424 H 24/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

33.47 386 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

34.17 363 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Colchester 3

34.44 354 H 01/12/12 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

37.59 272 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

37.92 265 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

38.03 263 H 03/12/11 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

38.15 260 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Colchester 3
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38.15 260 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Colchester 3

39.74 230 H 06/03/10 Essex County Champs Braintree Colchester 2

40.41 219 H 02/10/10 Thurrock Season Opener Meet Thurrock Colchester 2

40.75 214 H 04/12/10 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

41.50 202 H 29/05/10 Colchester Open Meet 2010 Colchester Colchester 3

41.78 198 H 29/11/09 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

41.94 196  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 4

45.86 150 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

46.32 145 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

47.04 139 H 23/05/09 Colchester Open Meet 09 Colchester Colchester 3

48.97 123 H 16/11/08 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

57.55 76 H 24/05/08 Colchester Open Meet 2008 Colchester Colchester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.11 530 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Colchester 2

29.78 548 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Colchester 2

30.63 504 F 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

29.83 545 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Colchester 2

29.54 562 F 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

30.12 530 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Colchester 2

30.45 513 F 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

29.26 578 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Colchester 2

29.14 585 H 19/06/16 Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016 Colchester Colchester 3

31.00 486 H 04/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

30.64 503 F 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

30.41 515 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

31.68 455 H 16/11/14 Colchester Club Championships Colchester  4

30.25 523  28/09/14 Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet Sudbury Colchester 3

30.37 517 F 30/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

30.69 501 H 30/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2

31.76 452 F 30/11/13 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

31.91 445 F 12/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 3

32.07 439 F 24/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

32.43 424 H 24/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Colchester 2

34.44 354 H 01/12/12 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

34.17 363 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Colchester 3

33.47 386 H 30/06/12 Colchester SC Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3

38.03 263 H 03/12/11 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4

37.59 272 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

38.15 260 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Colchester 3

37.92 265 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Colchester 3

40.75 214 H 04/12/10 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

40.41 219 H 02/10/10 Thurrock Season Opener Meet Thurrock Colchester 2

41.50 202 H 29/05/10 Colchester Open Meet 2010 Colchester Colchester 3

39.74 230 H 06/03/10 Essex County Champs Braintree Colchester 2

41.78 198 H 29/11/09 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

41.94 196  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Colchester 4

45.86 150 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

46.32 145 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Colchester 3

47.04 139 H 23/05/09 Colchester Open Meet 09 Colchester Colchester 3

48.97 123 H 16/11/08 Colchester Club Champs Colchester Colchester 4

57.55 76 H 24/05/08 Colchester Open Meet 2008 Colchester Colchester 3
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